Table 1: After-Tax Value of Lump Sum Distribution in Year 10

e
0 $200,000

1 $212,000
2 $224,720
3 $238,203
4 $252,495
5 $267,645
6 $283,704
7 $300,726
8 $318,770
9 $337,896
10 $358,170

Draw

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

S-
$358,170

Taxable
Account
Value

$255,719

Investment
Income

Taxable Increase in Account Value from Unrealized Capital Gains

After-Tax Value: $255,719

Total
Taxable
Income

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$508,170

Adj
Federal
Taxes

$24,497
$24,497
$24,497
$24,497
$24,497
$24,497
$24,497
$24,497
$24,497
$126,948

Incremental Tax
from Draw +
Investment Income

$102,451

Unrealized
Capital Gains



