Table 1:	After-Tax Value of Lump Sum Distribution in Year 10							
Year	Inherited IRA Value	Draw	Taxable Account Value	Investment Income	Total Taxable Income	Adj Federal Taxes	Incremental Tax from Draw + Investment Income	Unrealized Capital Gains
0	\$200,000		\$-					
1	\$212,000	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
2	\$224,720	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
3	\$238,203	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
4	\$252,495	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
5	\$267,645	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
6	\$283,704	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
7	\$300,726	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
8	\$318,770	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
9	\$337,896	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$150,000	\$24,497	\$-	\$-
10	\$358,170	\$358,170	\$255,719	\$-	\$508,170	\$126,948	\$102,451	\$-
Taxable Increase in Account Value from Unrealized Capital Gains								
After-Tax Value: \$255,719								